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WMBE

Byron Amerson Stillwater Sciences Byron@stillwatersci.com 206-632-7759

Jay Michael EnviroVision Jaypm@Envirovisioncorp.com          360-754-1344 WBE

Richard Raymond E&S Environmental Richard.raymond@esenvironmental.com 541-758-5518
Janet White EES Consulting, Inc White@eesconsulting.com 425-889-2700

Kent Doughty EES Consulting, Inc Doughty@eesconsulting.com 360-734-5915

Bill Taylor Taylor Associates Btaylor@taylorassoc.net 206-267-1411
206-755-3211

MBE

James Packman Taylor Associates Jpackman@taylorassoc.net 206-267-1407 MBE

Charles Masala URS Corporation Charles_masala@urscorp.com 206-438-2700

Dale Anderson David Evans & Associates Dxan@deainc.com 206-948-5404

John Pizzimenti GEI Jpizzimenti@geiconsultants.com 503-936-1049

Margaret Norton-Arnold Norton-Arnold & Company Margaret@na-company.com 206-269-0229

Kirby Gilbert Battelle Kirbygilbert@pnl.gov 206-528-3054

Betsy Poulson Battelle Betsy.poulson@pnl.gov 360-681-3614

Craig Hansen Jones & Stokes Chansen@jsanet.com 360-357-6441

Steve Greene HWA Geo Science Sgreene@hwages.com 425-774-0106

Mark Killgore Louis Berger Group Mkillgore@louisberger.com 425-881-9083

Marcelle Lynde Louis Berger Group Mylynde@louisberger.com 425-467-6111

Brian Mattax Louis Berger Group Bmattax@louisberger.com 425-467-6111

Mark Greenig CH2M Hill Mgreenig@CH2M.com 425-233-3201
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Carla Cassidy Herrera Environmental
Consultants

Ccassidy@herrerainc.com 206-441-9080

Jill Treutel Herrera Environmental
Consultants

Jtreutel@herrerainc.com 206-441-9080

Linda Osborn Osborn Pacific Group Lindao@osbornpacific.com 206-284-8865

Chris Robertson Shannon & Wilson Inc. Car@shanwil.com 206-695-6763

Reed Robinson Shannon& Wilson, Inc. Rar@shanwil.com 206-695-6794

Mark Sytsma Center for Lakes &
Reservoirs Portland State

Systsmam@pdx.edu 503-725-3833

Debby Howe Howe Consulting Howeconsult@comcast.net 206-542-6146 WMBE

George Gilmour Meridian Environmental,
Inc.

Ggilmour@meridianenv.com 206-522-8282

Jim Shannon David Evans Jash@deainc.com 425-519-6500

Paul Conrecode Golder Pconrecode@golder.com 425-883-0777

Jay Brueggeman Canyon Creek Consulting Jaycanyoncreek@aol.com 206-200-2053

Gail Thompson Historical Research
Associates, Inc.

Thompson@hrassoc.com 206-583-0655

Tom Hamer Hamer Environmental,
L.P.

Hamer@hamerenvironmental.com 360-899-5146

Derek Van Marter Triangle Associates, Inc. Dvanmarter@triangleassociates.com 206-583-0655 WBE

John Koreny HDR Engineering Jkoreny@hdrinc.com 425-450-6321

Paul Swczykowski DTA Paulszewadevine@tarbell.com 360-671-1150
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Virginia Howell Tetra Tech Virginia.howell@tteci.com 25-482-7660

Harry Gibbons Tetra Tech Harry.gibbons@tetratech.com 206-728-9655

Lisa Larson Northwest Hydraulic
Consultants

Llarson@nhc-sea.com 206-241-6000

Don Beyer Tetra Tech Donald.Beyer@TTECI.com 425-482-7802

Tarang Khangoonkar Battelle – PNNL Tarang.khangoonkar@pnl.gov 206-528-3053

Bob Johnson Battelle – PNNL Bob.johnson@pnl.gov 509-372-0999

Christopher Sims CS3W Associate, Inc. Csims@cs3w.com 425-922-5900 MBE

Cristina Mendoza MWH Cristina.c.mendoza@mwhglobal.com 425-896-6978

Bob Sullivan Parametrix, Inc. Bobs@parametrix.com 425-522-8880

Jory Oppenheimer HDR Jory.oppenheimer@HDRinc.com 425-450-6200

Heidi Wahto Hatch Acres Hwahto@hatchacres.com 206-352-5730

Keith Moen Hatch Acres Kmoen@hatchacres.com 206-352-5730

Bonnie Witek Washington Group Bonnie.witek@wgint.com 425-451-4508

Kathy Dube’ Watershed GeoDynamics Kdube@watershednet.com 425-823-7918 WBE

Mizan Rashid ENSR Mrashd@ensr.aecom.com
Csweeney@ensr.aecom.com

425-881-7700
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